
Sl.
Amount 

of
Amount Amount Amount of

Remarks, 
if

No.
contingen

t
of any of claim claim under any

Depart Gover Identifi Date of Amount Amount Nature of Amount Amount Whether
% of 

voting
claim mutual not verification

cation receipt claimed of claim claim
covered 

by
covered 

by
related share in dues, admitted

No. admitted security
guarante

e
party? CoC, if that may

interest
applicabl

e
be set-off

1 ESIC Central govt 19.11.2021 98,71,762          2,67,995          Unsecured NIL NIL NO 1.57% NIL NIL 96,03,767    NIL

Provisiona
lly 
accepted

2 sales tax Maharashtra 28.02.2022 2,37,17,607       95,18,131        Unsecured NIL NIL NO 55.92% NIL NIL 0 1,41,99,476  

Claim is 
accepted 
as per the 
books, 
Provisiona
lly 
accepted

ment nment

Annexure – 7

List of operational creditors (Government dues)
(Amount in₹)

Details of Claimant Details of claim Details of claim admitted

received

Name of the corporate debtor: Meta Arch Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 08-10-2021; List of creditors as on: 21-04-2022


